
Date Time

Tuesday, August 8 2:45 PM

Tuesday, August 15 8:30 AM

Tuesday, August 22 8:30 AM

Thursday, August 31 3:30 PM

Tuesday, September 5 3:30 PM

Friday, September 8 3:30 PM

Tuesday, September 12 3:30 PM

Tuesday, September 19 3:30 PM

Tuesday, September 26 3:30 PM

Tuesday, October 3 3:30 PM

Head Coach: Will Rau

Principal: Lanette Bellamy

Asst Coach: Kenneth Parker

Bridgeland HS Away Home

Cy Ranch HS Away Home

Cy Woods HS Home Away

Cy Springs HS Away Home

Langham Creek HS Away Home

Cy Falls HS Home Away

Spring Woods HS None Home

Jersey Village None Away

Cy Park HS Home Away

TEAM TENNIS 2023
Opponent JV Varsity

Alief Elsik HS None Away


